© 2023 Comba Telecom. All rights reserved. Information contained in this document is subject to confirmation at time of ordering.
Specifications may differ depending on region and customers’ requirements.
DS-Control: 0-0-3 / 1123
ComFlex NG
Page 1 of 5
ComFlex NG Series Distributed Antenna System
ComFlex NG Industrial Signal Booster
Features

ComFlex NG
Page 5 of 5
Ordering Information
 P/N Description
Master Unit
MU-Chassis-AC
Master Unit Rack. Supports 8 RF Units, 2 Fiber Optical Units. Includes Power Supply
and Modem for Remote Connection
MU-FOU Fiber Optical Unit – 4 Optical Ports, 600-4000 MHz
MU-BDA20-2B-LH
Master Unit BDA Card - Part 20 Consumer Capable. 2 Channels - One low band
(700/850) and one high band (1900/2100)
MU-BDA20-2B-HH
Master Unit BDA Card - Part 20 Consumer Capable. 2 Channels – Two high band
channels (1900/2100)
MU-BDA-2500TDD Master Unit BDA Card  - 2500TDD Full Band
MU-POI-LP-FDD Master Unit POI Card - 4 Ports, FDD Bands (700/850/1900/2100), 10-23dBm Input
MU-POI-HP-FDD Master Unit POI Card - 4 Ports, FDD Bands (700/850/1900/2100), 20-37dBm Input
MU-POI-LP-2500TDD Master Unit POI Card - 4 Ports, 2500 TDD (2496-2690 MHz), 10-23dBm Input
MU-POI-HP-2500TDD Master Unit POI Card - 4 Ports, 2500 TDD (2496-2690 MHz), 20-37dBm Input
MU-POI-LP-3700TDD Master Unit POI Card - 4 Ports, 3700 TDD (3700-3980 MHz), 10-23dBm Input
MU-POI-HP-3700TDD Master Unit POI Card - 4 Ports, 3700 TDD (3700-3980 MHz), 20-37dBm Input
Fiber Hub Unit ARU-HUB-AC ComFlex NG Remote Fiber Hub for ARU – Supports up to 16 ARU
Active Antenna
ARU-6B-Internal
Active Remote Unit - 6 Band Support (700/850/1900/2100/2500/3700) - 19dBm